

## CL Educate Limited Q3 and 9MFY19 Earnings Call Invite

## CL Educate Ltd. to announce Q3 FY19 results on January 31<sup>st</sup>, 2019; Earnings call to be held on February 1<sup>st</sup>, 2019

Mumbai, January 25<sup>th</sup>, 2019: CL Educate Ltd., (BSE: 540403), (NSE: CLEDUCATE), India's leading education & knowledge services provider will announce its **Third Quarter and nine months FY19** results ended December 31<sup>st</sup>, 2018 on Thursday, January 31<sup>st</sup>, 2019. The earnings call for the results would be held on February 1<sup>st</sup>, 2019 at 4:00 pm.

The Details of Earnings Conference Call are:

Date: February 1<sup>st</sup>, 2019

Time (IST): 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Dial-in Number: +91 22 6280 1107 / 7115 8008

The number listed above is universally accessible from all networks and all countries

Local Access Number: +91 - 7045671221

Available all over India

**International Toll-Free Numbers:** 

USA - 1 866 746 2133 UK - 0 808 101 1573 Singapore - 800 101 2045 Hong Kong - 800 964 448

**Management Representation from CL Educate Ltd.** 

Mr. Satya Narayanan. R – Chairman & Executive Director, CL Educate Ltd. Mr. Nikhil Mahajan – Executive Director & Group CEO Enterprise Business, CL Educate Ltd. Mr. Arjun Wadhwa – CFO, CL Educate Ltd.

Participants are requested to log in 10 minutes prior to the start of the scheduled call.



## **About CL Educate**

Listed on the BSE and NSE of India in 2017, CL Educate Ltd. is a well-diversified and technology enabled provider of education products, services, contents and infrastructure with presence across the education value-chain. It commenced its operations in 1996 and is present in test-preparation & training services, publishing & content development, integrated business, marketing & sales services for corporate, vocational training programs, and integrated solutions to educational institutions. Led by a team of highly qualified professionals including IIT-IIM alumni, with a passion for excellence, the twenty-year-old company has successfully diversified from a single MBA Test- prep center to a pan India conglomerate in an asset-light, technology enabled manner leveraging strong synergies between its businesses. For details, visit <a href="https://www.cleducate.com">www.cleducate.com</a>

## For further information, please contact:

Asha Gupta Christensen Investor Relations

Tel: +91 22 4215 0210

Email: agupta@christensenir.com